LI-250A Light Meter
A Cost-Effective Solution For Light Measurement
Using LI-COR® Radiation Sensors
Direct Digital Readout
Instantaneous sensor output or
15-second averages can be
shown on the LI-250A's display.
Measurement units for any

Weight: 0.26 kg (0.57 lbs).
Warranty: 1 year parts and labor.
Ordering Information
LI-250A Light Meter
Battery included.
Order sensors separately.
Options
250-01 Carrying Case
216 Replacement Battery, 9-volt transistor
type.  LI-250A requires 1 for replace-
ment.
Sensors
LI-190SA Quantum Sensor
LI-200SA Pyranometer Sensor
LI-210SA Photometric Sensor
LI-191SA Line Quantum Sensor
2003S Mounting and Leveling Fixture
2222SB Extension Cable (50 ft.)
2222SB-100 Extension Cable (100 ft.)
Underwater Sensors
LI-192SA Underwater Quantum Sensor
LI-193SA Spherical Quantum Sensor
2222UWB Underwater Cable.  Standard
lengths range from 3 to 100 meters.
Custom lengths are available.
2009S Lowering Frame
Sensor Compatibility
Type "SA" sensors (e.g. LI-190SA)
are recommended for use with the
LI-250.  Older type "SB" sensors
(e.g. LI-190SB) can also be used by
removing the calibration connector.
Other types of older LI-COR sensors
can be made compatible by adding
a BNC connector to the cable.